16N0OV25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 25.2.0
17:11:36(EST) REPCRTING DATE: 16NCV25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16NOV25
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/2/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS ’ {US Doliars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
QFFICIAL

1st 7 4.00 3.60 2.20

2nd 2 5.60 2.80 !

3zd - 3 2.60

4th 4

Exacta ;
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {GS Dollars) ;
7/2 16.20 8.10 :

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
7/2/3 16.06 8.00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL . $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dcllars)

7/2/3/4 1i6.80 11.68




16N0OV25 PRI

17:41:43{EST) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN
PROGRAM : LAUREL 16NCOVZS
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/1/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,6,8
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFTICIAL
7/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/574

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
T/

CE REPORT

ITY

Win

$2.00 PAYS
22.80

$1.00 PAYS
50.50

$1.00 PAYS
169.70

$2.00 PAYS
13.40

16NOVZ5S

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
11.40

50 PAYS
25.25

10 PAYS
16.897

00 PAYS
65.70

{us

{Us

(us

Show

3.00
3.80
5.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
FPAGE# 1



1eN0V25
18:13:39(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 16N0OV25

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 4
3rd 12
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/4
Trifecta
GFFICIAL
T/4af12
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
T/4/12714

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/7

T/4/12/14
1,2,5,9,11

$2.

1.

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
34.00

00 PAYS
177.10

00 PAYS
2112.,00

00 PAYS
18.60

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

16ROV25

(U8 Dellars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
17.00

$0.50 PAYS
88.55

50.10 PAYS
211,20

$1.00 PAYS
9.30

(Us

(USs

Show

3.00
3.60
6.80

Dollars)

hollars)

Dollars)

bDoliars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGE# 1



